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Ahmad Faheem EL Robinson Bridge Engineer faheem@elrobinson.com

Alisesky Mark HDR Area Transportation Planning Business Class Manager sydney.davidson@hdrinc.com

Amir Manuch EXP Client Services Manager Manuch.amir@exp.com

Amtower Robert RK&K Project Manager ramtower@rkk.com

Anderson Joshua WVDOH D10 Maintenance Engineer/ Deputy D10 Engineer joshua.d.anderson@wv.gov 

Armentrout Kaleb Fayette/Raleigh Metropolitan Planning Organization Project Assistant karmentrout@reg4wv.org

Hameed Faisal EXP

Austin Bill Morgantown Monongalia MPO Executive Director baustin@plantogether.org

Balko Jonathon The Markosky Engineering Group, Inc. Traffic Department Manager jbalko@markosky.com

Belowich Jessica Michael Baker International Traffic Department Manager jbelowich@mbakerintl.com

Belvin Michael CDM Smith Senior Environmental Planner belvinml@cdmsmith.com

Benner James Belomar Regional Council Planning Asst/GIS Coordinator jbenner@belomar.org

Bess Eric Mott MacDonald LLC Principal Specialist-GIS eric.bess@mottmac.com

Beytas Chelsea Federal Transit Administration-Region III Community Planner chelsea.beytas@dot.gov

Boyd Jason The Trasher Group, Inc. Transportation Market Lead jboyd@thethrashergroup.com

Brisendine Rhonda WVDOH Community Development Specialist rhonda.k.brisendine@wv.gov

Brown James RDV Systems Territory Manager james.brown@rdvsystems.com

Buck Paul WWW Interstate Planning Commission GIS Specialist/Digital Services Coordinator paul.buck@movrc.org

Budner Billie Michael Baker International Traffic Technical Manager billie.budner@mbakerintl.com

Buettner Kevin Belomar Regional Council Transportation Planning Director kbuettner@belomar.org

Caldwell Tiffany WVDOH Title VI Program Manager I tiffany.n.caldwell@wv.gov 

Callihan John AECOM Senior Project Engineer, Transportation john.callihan@aecom.com

Carovillano Anthony GPI / Greenman-Pedersen, Inc. Assistant Vice President/Director of Highways acarovillano@gpinet.com

Carr Kim WV LTAP Program Coordinator kim.carr@mail.wvu.edu

Carr Brian WVDOH Highway Engineer brian.e.carr@wv.gov

Casto Michele WVDOH Engineer Trainee michele.l.casto@wv.gov

Chapman Brian WVDOH Landscape Architect brian.s.chapman@wv.gov

Chiles Chris KYOVA Interstate Planning Commission Executive Director cchiles@kyovaipc.org

Claar Adam The EADS Group, Inc. Transportation Department Manager aclaar@eadsgroup.com  
Clapper Brian The EADS Group, Inc. Structures Department Manager bclapper@eadsgroup.com

Clark Jonathan WVDOH Assistant District Engineer jonathan.a.clark@wv.gov 

Clohan Ken WVDOH District Five Traffic Engineer kenneth.l.clohan@wv.gov 

Cramer Cindy Mead & Hunt Safety Market Leader cindy.cramer@meadhunt.com

Cramer David Michael Baker International Technical Consultant - Highway david.cramer@mbakerintl.com

Cresap Cody Brooke Hancock Jefferson Metropolitan Planning Commission Transportation Engineer ccresap@bhjmpc.org

Cribbs Christina WVDOH Business Operations Assistant Senior christina.d.cribbs@wv.gov
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Cristei Cerasela EXP

Crum Matt WVDOH Assistant Director - Construction matt.d.crum@wv.gov 

Cummings Traci The Markosky Engineering Group, Inc. Project Manager tcummings@markosky.com

Davis Damien City of Morgantown Director of Public Works and Engineering ddavis@morgantownwv.gov

Defibaugh, Jr. Jonathan WWW Interstate Planning Commission Community Outreach/Bicycle & Pedestrian Coordinator jon.defibaugh@movrc.org

Deibel Curtis The Trasher Group, Inc. Project Manager cdeibel@thethrashergroup.com

Destro Lisa Cambridge Systematics Practice Lead ldestro@camsys.com

Dewey Evan WVDOH Deputy Business Manager evan.m.dewey@wv.gov 

Diehl Patrick WVDOH Engineer Trainee patrick.t.diehl@wv.gov 

Dixon Matt EcoInteractive VP of Growth mdixon@ecointeractive.com

Dodd Michael WVDOH Engineer Technologist michael.a.dodd@wv.gov

Donaldson David Mead & Hunt Traffic Engineer david.donaldson@meadhunt.com

Donley Ella Burgess & Niple Transportation Planner ella.donley@burgessniple.com

Eck Ron WV LTAP Director ronald.eck@mail.wvu.edu

Ellis Richelle FHWA/Eastern Federal Lands Transportation Specialist richelle.ellis@dot.gov

Elsayed Gehan WVDOH Chief Engineer gehan.m.elsayed@wv.gov  

Employee New WVDOH TBD TBD

Engelhardt Steve WVDOH Environmental Resource Specialist III steve.t.engelhardt@wv.gov

Fauber Jason  Whitman, Requardt & Associates, LLP Sr. Project Engineer jfauber@wrallp.com

Feazell Dustin WVDOH Section Head dustin.l.feazell@wv.gov 

Ferrell Tyler Regional Intergovernmental Council Executive Director tyler@wvregion3.org

Fluitt Allison Kimley-Horn and Associates Senior Planner allison.fluitt@kimley-horn.com

Fogarty Patrick Michael Baker International, Inc. Project Manager pfogarty@mbakerintl.com

Francis Chris Palmer Engineering Branch Manager cfrancis@palmernet.com

Frazier Jim Michael Baker Intl Department Manager jfrazier@mbakerintl.com

Freeman Lora WVDOH District 8 Development Engineer lora.b.freeman@wv.gov 

 Frosch Colin Kimley-Horn Transportation Engineer colin.frosch@kimley-horn.com

Gatlin Drew City of Morgantown Staff Engineer jgatlin@morgantownwv.gov

Gonzalez Antonio WVDOH CRC Specialist Senior antonio.gonzalez@wv.gov 

Graley Gary WVDOH Highway Engineer gary.w.graley@wv.gov

Grimm Lewis FHWA/Eastern Federal Lands Planning Team Leader lewis.grimm@dot.gov

Grushon Erin Burgess & Niple Senior Transportation Planner erin.grushon@burgessniple.com

Hall Kyle CDM Smith Transportation Engineer halljb@cdmsmith.com

Hameed Faisal EXP

Handley Heidi The Trasher Group, Inc. Director of Marketing hhandley@thethrashergroup.com

Hans Jeff HDR Area Business Development Leader sydney.davidson@hdrinc.com
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Hardy Donna WVDOH Engineer Senior donna.j.hardy@wv.gov   

Harrison Tonya WVDOH Assistant Director - HR tonya.m.harrison@wv.gov 

Hayes Travis WVDOH Division Manager 2 travis.w.hayes@wv.gov

Hicks Scott Belomar Regional Council Director hicks@belomar.org

Hill Kathryn WVDOH Human Resource Manager II kathryn.l.hill@wv.gov 

Holbert Rodney Burgess & Niple Project Manager Rodney.Holbert@burgessniple.com

Huddleston John HNTB Sr. Project Manager jhuddleston@hntb.com

Iles Douglas TRC Engineers Traffic Engineer diles@trccompanies.com

Johnson Derrick Federal Highway Administration (FHWA) - WV Division Safety and Operations Engineer derrick.johnson@dot.gov

Jordon, III John J. WVDOH Traffic Engineer john.j.jordan@wv.gov 

King Lisa WVDOH GIS Services Unit Leader lisa.a.king@wv.gov 

Kinsey Chris Mott MacDonald Program Manager chris.kinsey@mottmac.com

Kirk Doug WVDOH Chief Engineer of Environmental Compliance douglas.w.kirk@wv.gov 

Koprowski Dan Mott MacDonald Mid-Atlantic Development Manager daniel.koprowski@mottmac.com

Krofcheck Brandi Mead & Hunt Traffic/ITS Engineer bgkrof@comcast.net

Kuncio Gerry Skelly and Loy, Inc., A Terracon Company Group Manager, Cultural Resources gmkuncio@terracon.com

LeMay Sheldon Region I PDC GIS Specialist sheldon@regiononepdc.org

Long Shawn GAI Consultants, Inc. Engineering Director s.long@gaiconsultants.com

Long Shaun GAI Assistant Vice President s.long@gaiconsultants.com

Mace Jeffery Regional Intergovernmental Council Transportation Planner jmace@wvregion3.org

Maconaughey Brian D. WVDOH Attorney III brian.d.maconaughey@wv.gov 

Mayhew Aileen Mott MacDonald Transportation Planning Engineer aileenmayhew91@gmail.com

Mays Marsha WVDOH Strategic Safety Planning & Analysis Engineer marsha.k.mays@wv.gov  

McCloud Heather WVDOH Business Operations Assistant Senior heather.l.mccloud@wv.gov

McCutcheon Perry WVDOH Highway Engineer perry.j.mccutcheon@wv.gov

McDonald Rebecca WVDOH Deputy General Counsel/Transportation Cabinet Secretary's Office

McDonough Michaela Hagerstown/Eastern Panhandle MPO Transportation Planner mmcdonough@washco-md.net

McNeel Charles WVDOH GIS Section Head charles.a.mcneel@wv.gov  

Meadows Don Mott MacDonald Project Manager - Traffic don.meadows@mottmac.com

Miller Luke WVDOH Engineer Trainee luke.i.miller@wv.gov 

Milne Robert Stahl Sheaffer Engineering Regional Office Manager rmilne@stahlsheaffer.com

Moore Jim WVDOH District Nine Engineer james.f.moore@wv.gov 

Moran Timothy WVDOH District Bridge Engineer timothy.j.moran@wv.gov 

Morgan Andcrew WV LTAP Program Coordinator andrew.morgan@mail.wvu.edu

Mullenax Matt Hagerstown/Eastern Panhandle MPO Executive Director mmullenax@hepmpo.net

Mullins Madisyn WVDOH Division Manager 1 madisyn.t.mullins@wv.gov
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Murphy Marvin WVDOH Executive Assistant to the Agency Head marvin.g.murphy@wv.gov

Murray Bill WVDOH TENGR bill.r.murray@wv.gov  

Musick, Jr. Ryland W. WVDOH District Engineer ryland.w.musick@wv.gov 

Nelson Dustin  Whitman, Requardt & Associates, LLP Associate dnelson@wrallp.com

Nunnally Kylena WVDOH Community Development Specialist kylena.c.nunnally@wv.gov

Osayaba Sharonnia WVDOH Community Development Specialist Trainee sharonnia.m.osayaba@wv.gov

Oxley Michelle WVDOH Division Director michelle.l.oxley@wv.gov  

Padgett Tim Kimley-Horn and Associates Transportation Engineer tim.padgett@kimley-horn.com

Peate Jacqueline Morgantown Monongalia MPO Planner 1 jpeate@plantogether.org

Penn Elwood WVDOH Director elwood.c.penn@wv.gov

Petruso Stephanie City of Huntington Senior Planner petrusos@huntingtonwv.gov

Peyton Victoria WVDOH HENGTR victoria.i.peyton@wv.gov 

Picklesimer Isaac WVDOH Highway Co-Op paul.i.picklesimer@wv.gov

Poling Kase toXcel LLC Transportation and Resilience Engineer kase.poling@toxcel.com

Post III Vincent WWW Interstate Planning Commission Director of Transportation Planning vince.post@movrc.org

Pumphrey Michael HRG Team Leader mpumphrey@hrg-inc.com

Randolph Phoebe Edward Tucker Architects, Inc. Principal/President ppr@etarch.com

Raynor Sabrina Mott MacDonald Environmental Planner Sabrina.Raynor@mottmac.com

Richardson Samuel RIC Transportation Program Manager srichardson@wvregion3.org

Ridge Caitlyn Burton Planning Services Transportation & Enviromental Manager cridge@burtonplanning.com

Roberts Jason Region I Planning & Development Council Executive Director jasonroberts@regiononepdc.org

Robinette Jeff Federal Highway Administration (FHWA) - WV Division Realty/Civil Rights Specialist jeffrey.robinette@dot.gov

Robinson Bill WVDOH Executive Director bill.c.robinson@wv.gov 

Rogers John Federal Highway Administration (FHWA) - WV Division Deputy Division Administrator john.rogers@dot.gov

Rotsch Carla WVDOH WVDOT Business Manager carla.p.rotsch@wv.gov 

Rumbaugh Todd WVDOH Chief Engineer of Construction stephen.t.rumbaugh@wv.gov 

Sadeghian Ali Carpenter Marty Transportation Director of West Virginia Operations asadeghian@cmtran.com

Saidi Manoochehr K. EL Robinson MSaidi@elrobinson.com>

Salameh Saleem KYOVA Interstate Planning Commission Technical Study Director/Deputy Executive Director ssalameh@kyovaipc.org

Saunders Morgan WV Grant Resources Center Co-Director of Grant Centers morgan.saunders@marshall.edu

Schenk Kendra Burgess & Niple Safety Specialisst, Traffic Engineer Kendra.Schenk@burgessniple.com

Schenk Travis AECOM Senior Planner and Business Development Lead travis.schenk@aecom.com

Scoular Mark WVDOH Community Development Specialist r.mark.scoular@wv.gov

Sedosky Timothy WVDOH Environmental Resource Program Manager 1 timothy.b.sedosky@wv.gov

Selhorst Matt HDR Ohio Transportation Lead Matt.selhorst@hdrinc.com

Shell Breanna City of Huntington Planning Director breannashell@gmail.com
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Shoemaker Timothy TRC Engineers Director of Design Services - Roadway tshoemaker@trccompanies.com

Sicking Terri KYOVA Interstate Planning Commission Senior Transportation Planner tsicking@kyovaipc.org

Sigmon Jody KYOVA Interstate Planning Commission Transportation Planner jsigmon@kyovaipc.org

Simpson James (JD) Greenman-Pedersen, Inc. Executive Vice President/Director of Jsimpson@gpinet.com

Skiles Matthew GAI Consultants, Inc. Senior Engineering Manager m.skiles@gaiconsultants.com

Smith Jake RIC Transportation Planner jakesmith@wvregion3.org

Smith Mark WVDOH Highway Engineer Senior mark.j.white@wv.gov 

Smith Shawn WVDOH Director Shawn.A.Smith@wv.gov 

Staats Steve Burgess & Niple Landscape Architect steve.staats@burgessniple.com

Stafford Wesley Michael Baker International Planning Manager wesley.stafford@mbakerintl.com

Stanevich Ron WVDOH Director ron.l.stanevich@wv.gov  

Stanley Wes Mott MacDonald LLC Vice President, South Central Unit Development Manager wes.stanley@mottmac.com

Staud Amy HDR Traffic and Planning Section Manager Amy.Staud@hdrinc.com

Sullivan Kevin WVDOH Systems Analyst kevin.w.sullivan@wv.gov

Szekeres Dan Michael Baker Intl Senior Associate dszekeres@mbakerintl.com

Taylor Shayne M. WVDOH Civil Rights Specialist shayne.m.taylor@wv.gov 

Taylor Amy K. WVDOH Materials Control Section Supervisor amy.k.taylor@wv.gov 

Thorne Lee WVDOH District Engineer/Manager lee.j.thorne@wv.gov 

Thornton William Terradon Vice President - Engineering will.thornton@terradon.com

Tolaymat Feras WVDOH Section Head feras.tolaymat@ev.gov 

Toomey John Federal Highway Administration (FHWA) - WV Division Asset Manager/PMA john.toomey@dot.gov

Townsend Matt Brooke-Hancock-Jefferson Metropolitan Planning Commission Transportation Planner/Engineer mtownsend@bhjmpc.org

Tracy Ashley AECOM Project Manager ashley.tracy@aecom.com

Tuggle John Fayette Raleigh MPO Co-Executive Director jtuggle@reg4wv.org

Vincent John HRG Senior Highway Engineer jvincent@hrg-inc.com

Wade Corey WVDOH Accountant Auditor Senior corey.d.wade@wv.gov 

Waple Andy AECOM Associate Vice President, Planning and Business Development andy.waple@aecom.com

Watson Robert Michael Baker International Technical Consultant robert.watson@mbakerintl.com

Weaver David AECOM Associate Vice President david.weaver@aecom.com

Wild Bethany KYOVA Interstate Planning Commission Transportation Planner` bwild@kyovaipc.org

Workman Jason Federal Highway Administration (FHWA) - WV Division Director, Office of Program Development jason.workman@dot.gov

Wriston Jimmy WVDOH Secretary of Transportation/Commissioner of Highways

Wu Yueming WVDOH Transportation Division Director yueming.wu@wv.gov 

Young Paul KYOVA Interstate Planning Commission Web Designer/System Analyst pyoung@kyovaipc.org

Young Mark D. Mott MacDonald LLC Senior Project Manager-Transportation mark.young@mottmac.com

Zhang Jing Morgantown Monongalia MPO Transportation Planner jzhang@plantogether.org
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TBD EXP

Williams Stephen T. City of Huntington, WV Mayor

Keller Alanna WVDOH Deputy Secretary 

Blanton Jeff FHWA-WV Division Division Administrator

Robinson Justin Mott MacDonald

Mastin Neil Mott MacDonald

Zavisca Ellen Association of Metropolitan Planning Organizations (AMPO) Transportation Planning Manager

Riley Lisa Huntington Development Authority

Yost James GAI

Sewel Stephen Palmer Engineering Vice- President 

Cole Steven City of Ashland, KY City Engineer/Director of Engineering

Perry Audy Heritage Farm Museum

Jackson David Cambridge Systematics

Presenter Only/Guest
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